Carta de vinhos/Wine List

Espumante/Champanhe
Espumante Copo
Espumante Garrafa
Champanhe Taittinger
Champanhe Ruinart Br.

Branco/White

Copo de Vinho Pequeno/ Small Glass of Wine
Copo de Vinho/ Glass of Wine

Trevo Branco

Casal Garcia

Paxa Savignon Blanc

Tinto/Red

Copo de Vinho Pequeno/ Small Glass of Wine
Copo de Vinho/ Glass of Wine

Trevo Tinto

Villa Alvor Tinto

Rose

Copo de Vinho Pequeno/ Small Glass of Wine
Copo de Vinho/ Glass of Wine

Trevo Rosé

Arvad

PESTANA

GOLF RESORTS

7€
33€
69€
130€

4,5€
6,5€
18€
23€
29€

4,5€
6,5€
18€
24€

4,5€
6,5€
18€

26€



